Summer League 2012
Match fees are £1 to cover the umpire

The umpires fees are £7 for a beginner umpire and £10 for a C award umpire per match

A team play at Thurston       D team, Jays & Juniors play at County Upper

	Date
	Jubilee A
	Jubilee D
	Jubilee Jays
	Jubilee Juniors

	Mon 16th April 


	Training 7.30-8.30 only
	No training
	Training 7.30-8.30 only
	

	Tues 17th April
Week 1
	
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Cockfield C court 1
Julie umpire court 3
	
	

	Wed 18th April
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Jetts 2 Court 5 (indoors)
Priors umpire court 4
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Thetford court 2
Priors umpire court 1

	Thurs 19th April

	6.50pm Alexa umpire 

court 2
8pm Jubilee A v Moreton D
Court 2
	
	
	

	Tues 24th April

Week 2
	6.50pm Alexa umpire for Priors A
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Havebury court 4

Julie umpire court 2
	
	

	Wed 25th April
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Jetts 1 court 2
Fiona umpire court 1
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Jetts 3 court 5 (indoors)
Sarah umpire court 4

	Thurs 26th April


	6.50pm Jubilee A v Breckland A court 2
8pm Alexa umpire court 2
	
	
	

	Date
	Jubilee A
	Jubilee D
	Jubilee Jays
	Jubilee Juniors

	Tues 1st  May

Week 3
	8pm Alexa umpire for Priors A
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Jetts B court 2

Julie umpire court 4
	
	

	Wed 2nd May
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays Cockfield 1court 2
Priors umpire court 1
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Jetts 1 court 5 (indoors)
Karen umpire court 2

	Thurs 3rd May


	6.50pm Alexa umpire
Court 1

8pm Jubilee A v Cockfield B court 1
	
	
	

	Tues 8th May

Week 4
	6.50pm Alexa umpire for Priors A
8pm Alexa umpire for Haverhill A
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Moreton 6 court 2

Julie umpire court 4
	
	

	Wed 9th May
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Cockfield 3 court 5 (indoors)
Fiona umpire court 4
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Cockfield 2 court 3
Sarah umpire court 2

	Thurs 10th May


	6.50pm Jubilee A v Moreton C court 2
8pm Alexa umpire Court 2
	
	
	

	Tues 15th May

Week 5


	
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Moreton 5 court 1

Julie umpire court 3     
	
	

	Wed 16th May


	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Thetford court 3
Priors umpire court 2
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Moreton court 5 (indoors)
Karen umpire court 4 

	Date
	Jubilee A
	Jubilee D
	Jubilee Jays
	Jubilee Juniors

	Thurs 17th May


	6.50pm Alexa umpire 

court 2
8pm Jubilee A v Burwell court 2
	
	
	

	Tues 22nd May

Week 6
	8pm Alexa umpire for Priors A
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Jetts C court 4

Julie umpire court 1
	
	

	Wed 23rd May


	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Jetts 3 court 3
Priors umpire court 2
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Jetts 2 court 4 

Karen umpire court 3

	Thurs 24th May


	6.50pm Alexa umpire 
Court 1
8pm Jubilee A v Jetts A
Court 1
	
	
	

	Tues 29th May

Week 7
	8pm Alexa umpire for Priors A
	6.50pm Jubilee D v Phoenix 1 court 4

Julie umpire court 1
	
	

	Wed 30th May 
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Jubilee Jnrs court 3
Karen umpire court 2
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Jubilee Jays court 3
Sarah umpire court 2

	Thurs 31st May
	6.50pm Alexa umpire 
court 1

8pm Jubilee A v Haverhill B court 1
	
	
	

	Mon 4th June
	HALF TERM
	HALF TERM
	
	HALF TERM

	Date
	Jubilee A
	Jubilee D
	
	Jubilee Juniors

	Tues 12th June

Week 8
	
	7pm Jubilee D v 

TBC
	
	

	Wed 13th June
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Cockfield 2 
Karen umpire court 4
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Cockfield 1 court 4
Fiona umpire court 3

	Thurs 14th June


	6.50pm Jubilee A v

TBC

8pm – Jubilee A v
	
	
	

	Tues 19th June

Week 9
	
	7pm Jubilee D v 

TBC
	
	

	Wed 20th June
	
	
	6.45pm  Jubilee Jays v Moreton court 4

Fiona umpire court 3
	6.45pm  Jubilee Juniors v Cockfield 3 court 1
Sarah umpire court 5 (indoors)

	Thurs 21st June


	6.50pm Jubilee A v

TBC

8pm – Jubilee A v
	
	
	

	Tues 26th June

Week 10
	
	7pm Jubilee D v 

TBC
	
	

	Wed 27th June
	
	
	6.45pm Zena’s tournament
Sarah umpire
	6.45pm Zena’s tournament 
Karen umpire

	Thurs 28th June  
	6.50pm Jubilee A v

TBC

8pm – Jubilee A v
	
	
	


